
DRAFT LANE DRAW
Te Waka o Aoraki Sprints 2018 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 1 Dec 2018

001 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  1 / 2 9:00 AM
1 Te Awa Haku FIRTH, Dan
2 Te Waka Pounamu SORBY, Ben
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club PARKER, Haydn
4 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc TUKI, Hemi
5 Te Waka Pounamu YOUNG, James
6 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club ANDERSON, Shane

002 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  2 / 2 9:07 AM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club HULENA, Jason
2 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club ALLEN, Craig
3 Te Waka Pounamu MARQUET, Murray
4 Te Waka Pounamu WORMALD, Jack
5 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc MITCHELL, Peter
6

003 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 2 9:14 AM
1 Te Awa Haku BARRETT, Carmel
2 Te Waka Pounamu HERLIHY, Merryn
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club PAYN, Charmaine
4 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club HUNTLEY, Anisha
5
6

004 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) St. Final 9:14 AM
1
2
3
4
5 Maitahi Outrigger Canoe Club BLYTHE, Jan
6

005 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 2 9:21 AM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club LAWRENCE, Huriana
2 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club PARKES, Tina
3 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc RATCLIFF, Penny
4
5
6
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***Registration & V1 weighing from 8am***    ***Karakia & Briefing 8.40***

Please note the times of races and that a number of races are being run together  eg. Race 003 & 004
This is so grades with small numbers can race with others as well as reduce the overall amount of races
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006 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) St. Final 9:21 AM
1
2
3
4 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club KINGI, Tracey
5 Te Waka Pounamu BISHOP, Marie
6 Te Waka Pounamu CAVE, Hillary

007 Int Women W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:28 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu ROBERTS, Pita
2 Te Waka Pounamu CRANWELL, Metua
3
4
5
6

008 Int Men - W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:28 AM
1
2
3 Te Waka Pounamu ROBERTS, Jai
4 Te Waka Pounamu PHILLIPS, Riley
5
6

009 J16 Women W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:28 AM
1
2
3
4
5 Te Waka Pounamu ROBERTS, Tema
6

010 J16 Men W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:35 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu CRANWELL, Te Kaio
2 Te Waka Pounamu MARQUET, Angus
3 Te Waka Pounamu TAMATI-TUPAI, Waikahutia
4
5
6

011 J19 Men W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:35 AM
1
2
3
4 Te Waka Pounamu TAFUNA'I, Oliver
5
6
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012 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 2 9:42 AM
1 Te Awa Haku BARRETT, Carmel
2 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club TAWAKA, Suz
3 Te Awa Haku KILLICK, Teagan
4 Te Waka Pounamu MARQUET, Brittany
5 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club COOKSON, Jenna
6 Unaffiliated Paddlers (Surf Ski - Kayak) FISCHER, Anna Maria

013 J19 Women W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:49 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu MARQUET, Jess
2
3
4
5
6

014 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 2 9:49 AM
1
2 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club WALTERFANG, Lydia
3 Te Awa Haku DAWE, Maddie
4 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club SHALLCRASS, Jade
5 Te Waka Pounamu O'GRADY, Anna
6

015 Master 70 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) St. Final 9:56 AM
1 Maitahi Outrigger Canoe Club BUCK, Greg
2 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc WATTS, John
3
4
5
6

016 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) St. Final 9:56 AM
1
2
3 Te Waka Pounamu CRANWELL, Iaean
4 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc SMITH, Rob
5 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc WALLACE, Andrew
6 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club PAYN, Graham

017 J23 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) St. Final 10:03 AM
1 Te Awa Haku WAIPOURI, Syd
2
3
4
5
6
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018 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) St. Final 10:03 AM
1
2 Motueka Waka Ama Club O'LEARY, Callum
3 Te Awa Haku CRESSWELL, Mark
4 Te Awa Haku RIGHTON, Carl
5 Te Awa Haku SHEA, Greg
6 Te Awa Haku TE KAHU, Caleb

019 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Final 10:10 AM

020 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Final 10:17 AM

021 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Final 10:24 AM

022 Int Women - W6 250 St. Final 10:31 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu Hinehaka
2
3

023 Mid Men - W6 250 St. Final 10:31 AM
1
2 Te Waka Pounamu Taoka
3

024 Int Men - W6 250 St. Final 10:31 AM
1
2
3 Te Waka Pounamu Kokopu

025 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) St. Final 10:38 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu TAFUNA'I, Oliver
2 Te Waka Pounamu MARQUET, Angus
3
4
5
6

026 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 4 10:38 AM
1
2
3 Motueka Waka Ama Club O'LEARY, Callum
4 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc MITCHELL, Peter
5 Te Awa Haku SHEA, Greg
6 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club HULENA, Jason
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END OF W1 500 RACING / Move to 250m Start Line
*** W6 Registration open from 10.30-11.30am***
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027 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 4 10:45 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu LOBB, John
2 Te Awa Haku CRESSWELL, Mark
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club ALLEN, Craig
4 Te Awa Haku TE KAHU, Caleb
5 Te Waka Pounamu WORMALD, Jack
6

028 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 4 10:52 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu MARQUET, Murray
2 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc WATTS, John
3 Te Awa Haku RIGHTON, Carl
4 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club PARKER, Haydn
5 Te Waka Pounamu YOUNG, James
6

029 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  4 / 4 10:59 AM
1 Te Awa Haku FIRTH, Dan
2 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc WALLACE, Andrew
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club ANDERSON, Shane
4 Te Awa Haku WAIPOURI, Syd
5 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club PAYN, Graham
6

030 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 4 11:06 AM
1 Maitahi Outrigger Canoe Club BLYTHE, Jan
2 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club KINGI, Tracey
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club PAYN, Charmaine
4 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc RATCLIFF, Penny
5 Te Awa Haku KILLICK, Teagan
6 Unaffiliated Paddlers (Surf Ski - Kayak) FISCHER, Anna Maria

031 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 4 11:13 AM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club PARKES, Tina
2 Te Awa Haku BARRETT, Carmel
3 Te Waka Pounamu O'GRADY, Anna
4 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club COOKSON, Jenna
5 Te Waka Pounamu HERLIHY, Merryn
6

032 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 4 11:20 AM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club HUNTLEY, Anisha
2 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club LAWRENCE, Huriana
3 Te Awa Haku DAWE, Maddie
4 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club TAWAKA, Suz
5
6
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033 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) St. Final 11:20 AM
1
2
3
4
5 Te Waka Pounamu MARQUET, Jess
6

034 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  4 / 4 11:27 AM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club SHALLCRASS, Jade
2 Te Waka Pounamu MARQUET, Brittany
3 Te Waka Pounamu BISHOP, Marie
4 Te Waka Pounamu TRAFFORD, Jasmine
5 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club WALTERFANG, Lydia
6

035 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Final 11:34 AM

036 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Final 11:41 AM

037 Int Women - W6 500 St. Final 11:48 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu Hinehaka
2
3

038 Mid Men - W6 500 St. Final 11:48 AM
1
2 Te Waka Pounamu Taoka
3

039 Int Men - W6 500 St. Final 11:48 AM
1
2
3 Te Waka Pounamu Kokopu

040 Gld Master Men - W6 500 St. Final 11:55 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu Even Older Fellas
2
3

041 J16 Men - W6 500 St. Final 11:55 AM
1
2 Te Waka Pounamu Kahuraki
3
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 END OF W1 RACING / Move to W6 500 start lne
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042 Snr Master Men - W6 500 St. Final 11:55 AM
1
2
3 Te Waka Pounamu Old Fellas

043 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 12:02 PM
1 Oraka- Aparima Runaka Waka Ama Oraka Aparima Waka Wahine
2 Te Waka Pounamu Hinano
3

044 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 12:09 PM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club Powaiwai
2 Te Waka Pounamu Wing It
3

045 Master Women - W6 500 St. Final 12:16 PM
1 Te Waka Pounamu Wahine Toa
2
3

046 J16 Women - W6 500 St. Final 12:16 PM
1
2 Te Waka Pounamu Raukaraka
3

047 Master Men - W6 500 St. Final 12:23 PM
1 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc Waitaha Masters
2 Te Waka Pounamu Kahotea
3

048 Open Men - W6 500 St. Final 12:23 PM
1
2
3 Te Awa Haku Team Dogfish

049 Open Women - W6 500 Final 12:30 PM
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END OF W6 500 RACING / Move to W6 1000 & 1500 Start/Finish Line
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051 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 St. Final 12:37 PM
1
2 Te Waka Pounamu Old Fellas
3

052 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 St. Final 12:37 PM
1
2
3 Te Waka Pounamu Even Older Fellas

053 J16 Women - W6 1000 St. Final 12:51 PM
1 Te Waka Pounamu Raukaraka
2
3

054 Master Women - W6 1000 St. Final 12:51 PM
1
2
3 Te Waka Pounamu Wahine Toa

055 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2 1:05 PM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club Powaiwai
2 Oraka- Aparima Runaka Waka Ama Oraka Aparima Waka Wahine
3

056 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2 1:19 PM
1 Te Waka Pounamu Hinano
2 Te Waka Pounamu Wing It
3

057 Open Men - W6 1500 St. Final 1:33 PM
1 Te Awa Haku Team Dogfish
2
3

058 Master Men - W6 1000 St. Final 1:33 PM
1
2 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc Waitaha Masters
3 Te Waka Pounamu Kahotea

059 Open Women - W6 1500 Final 1:47 PM
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050 J16 Men - W6 1000 St. Final 12:37 PM
1 Te Waka Pounamu Kahuraki
2
3

END OF RACING / PRIZE GIVING




